May 08 2024 (17:43) India Rail Info

Prayagraj - Jaipur SF Special/02403XXX - COVR - NCR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to JP/Jaipur Junction
6h Om - 328 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 23:10 1 1 0 93 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
2 FTP Fatehpur 00:25 00:27 2m |3 |2 117 |69 |114 [NCR
3 CNB  |Kanpur Central 01:35 01:40 5m |1 |2 194 |77 |127 [NCR
4 ETW  |Etawah Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 334 |70 |151 [NCR
5 FAB Fatehabad 04:48 04:50 2m |1 |2 424 |37 NCR
6 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 06:05 06:10 5Sm |4 |2 470 |81 |167 |NCR
7 MT] Mathura Junction 06:50 06:55 5m (4,5 |2 524 (47 (177 [NCR
8 GDO |Goverdhan 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 550 |70 NCR
9 DEEG |Deeg 07:43 07:45 2m |1 |2 565 |77 |181 |NCR
10 [BINR |Brij Nagar 08:04 08:05 Tm [0 |2 590 |34 |204 |NCR
11 |AWR |Alwar Junction 09:45 09:48 3m (2 |2 647 |81 |272 [NWR
12 |BKI Bandikui Junction 10:33 10:35 2m |3 |2 708 |78 [222 [NWR
13 |DO Dausa 10:57 10:59 2m [0 |2 737 |89 334 [NWR
14 |GADJ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 11:37 11:40 3m |0 |2 793 |11 [423 [NWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 12:10 0 |2 798 |- NWR

May 08 2024 (17:43) https://indiarailinfo.com



